Deltagarlista Overgivet i Dalarna, 19-22/9 2024
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Name Address Zip code City Country Mobil Mail

Hans Jurgen Lange Jungfernstieg 30 D-21385 Amelinghausen Germany  +49 177 583 63 33  h-j.lange@web.de

Marie Torebring Guldgubbegatan 2D 434 33 Kungsbacka Sweden +46 70 919 75 57 marie.torebring@gmail.com
Bengt Kallenberg Eketorp 101 386 64 Degerhamn Sweden +46 70 546 01 01 kallenberg@me.com

Christer Folkesson Angsullsvagen 110 163 46 Vallingby Sweden +46 70 723 71 06 folkezon@hotmail.com
Agneta Larsson Nogisvagen 1 597 40 Atvidaberg Sweden +46 70 274 94 00 agneta.l@live.se

Markku Salonen Sairashuoneenkatu 6 A 20100 Turku Finland +358 44 541 4429  markku.a.salonen@gmail.com
Kirsti Nantd-Salonen Sairashuoneenkatu 6 A 20100 Turku Finland +358 44 511 09 55 knantosalonen@gmail.com
Gunnar Eld Skéldvagen 33a 19460  Akersberga Sweden  +46 7343823 17  gunnar@gunnareld.com
Lars-Gunnar Jarl Lomvagen 227 192 56 Sollentuna Sweden +46 72700 1353  lg.jarl@gmail.com





